
 

 
KS1 Home Learning timetable 

 
Teacher:  Week commencing:  
Class:                                                          Class email: 
   
   

How is my day and week organised? 
 
We know that having a routine and some structure is really important for helping you to focus on your learning, so this timetable is designed to help you 
organise your day and week of home learning.  
 
Each day you will have lessons and work set for the following subjects: 

• Phonics 

• Maths 

• English 

• Guided Reading 

• History, geography or science 

• Spelling  

• Punctuation and grammar 

• Mathletics/Numbots 
 
Some days you will also have lessons and work set for the following subjects: 

• RE (Wednesday) 

• PSHE (Friday) 
 
There is a themed assembly and a celebration assembly (Monday and Friday) 
 
You also have ‘Option time’ each day in the afternoon. You should always do the first option time. If you can, you should try to do the second option time as 
well.  
 

• Creative – art, music or design and technology 

• Active – PE or fitness  

• Language – computing or Storybooks 



 

• You will receive two Achievement Points for each option activity that you do. 
 
When should I complete my work by? 
 

• You need to send your teacher your completed work by 5pm each day, if possible.  Let the class teacher know if this is not going to be possible, please..   

• You will get one Achievement Point for all completed work. 

• At the end of each week, in the class celebration assembly, we look at some of the great work that has taken place over the week. We can’t wait to see 
you there! 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 

Weekly Timetable 
 
 

 9.00 – 9.15 9.15 – 
9.45 

9
.4

5
 –

 1
0

.0
0

 10.00 – 
10.30 

10.30-10.45 

1
0

.4
5

-1
1

.0
0

 11.00-11.30 11.30-
11.40 

1
1

.4
0

 -

1
2

.2
5

   

12.25-12.45 12.45-13.00 13.00-13.30 

1
3

.3
0

-1
3

.4
0

 13.40-14.10 

Monday 
Assembly 
(theme) 

Maths 

B
re

ak
 

English 
Guided 
Reading 

B
re

ak
 

History / 
Geography 

Spelling 

Lu
n

ch
 

Punctuation 
and 

grammar 

Mathletics 
/ Numbots 

 
Option time 

(Creative) 

B
re

ak
 

Option time  
(Language) 

Tuesday 

Phonics Maths English 
Guided 
Reading 

Science Spelling 

Punctuation 
and 

grammar 

Mathletics 
/ Numbots 

 
Option time 

(Active)  

 
Option time  

(Creative) 
 

Wednesday 

Phonics Maths English 
Guided 
Reading 

RE Spelling 

Punctuation 
and 

grammar 

Mathletics 
/ Numbots 

 
Option time  
(Language) 

 
Option time  

(Creative) 
 

Thursday 

Phonics Maths English 
Guided 
Reading 

History / 
Geography 

Spelling 

Punctuation 
and 

grammar 

Mathletics 
/ Numbots 

 
Option time 

(Creative) 

Option time 
 (Active) 

Friday 

Phonics Maths English 
Guided 
Reading 

Science Spelling 

Option time  
(Creative) 

PSHE 
Assembly 

(celebration) 

 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 

Options Overview 
 
 

CREATIVE OPTIONS 

 
 

ACTIVE OPTIONS 

 
 

LANGUAGE OPTIONS 

 

MUSIC 
(30 minutes) 

 
 

 

 PE 
(30 minutes) 

 

 Storybooks  
(30 minutes) 

 

DESIGN & 
TECHNOLOGY 

(2 x 30 minutes) 

 FITNESS 
(30 minutes) 

 
 
 

 COMPUTING 
(30 minutes) 

 

ART 
(2 x 30 minutes) 

 
 
 

  
 
 
 

   

 


