KS1 Home Learning timetable

Teacher:	Week commencing:
Class:	Class email:

How is my day and week organised?

We know that having a routine and some structure is really important for helping you to focus on your learning, so this timetable is designed to help you organise your day and week of home learning.

Each day you will have lessons and work set for the following subjects:

- Phonics
- Maths
- English
- Guided Reading
- History, geography or science
- Spelling
- Punctuation and grammar
- Mathletics/Numbots

Some days you will also have lessons and work set for the following subjects:

- RE (Wednesday)
- PSHE (Friday)

There is a themed assembly and a celebration assembly (Monday and Friday)

You also have 'Option time' each day in the afternoon. You should always do the first option time. If you can, you should try to do the second option time as well.

- Creative art, music or design and technology
- Active PE or fitness
- Language computing or Storybooks



• You will receive **two Achievement Points** for each option activity that you do.

When should I complete my work by?

- You need to send your teacher your completed work by **5pm** each day, if possible. Let the class teacher know if this is not going to be possible, please..
- You will get **one Achievement Point** for all completed work.
- At the end of each week, in the class **celebration assembly**, we look at some of the great work that has taken place over the week. We can't wait to see you there!



Weekly Timetable

	9.00 – 9.15	9.15 – 9.45	9.45 – 10.00	10.00 – 10.30	10.30-10.45	10.45-11.00	11.00-11.30	11.30- 11.40	11.40 -	12.25-12.45	12.45-13.00	13.00-13.30	13.30-13.40	13.40-14.10
Monday	Assembly (theme)	Maths		English	Guided Reading		History / Geography	Spelling		Punctuation and grammar	Mathletics / Numbots	Option time (Creative)		Option time (Language)
Tuesday	Phonics	Maths		English	Guided Reading		Science	Spelling		Punctuation and grammar	Mathletics / Numbots	Option time (Active)		Option time (Creative)
Wednesday	Phonics	Maths	Break	English	Guided Reading	Break	RE	Spelling	Lunch	Punctuation and grammar	Mathletics / Numbots	Option time (Language)	Break	Option time (Creative)
Thursday	Phonics	Maths		English	Guided Reading		History / Geography	Spelling		Punctuation and grammar	Mathletics / Numbots	Option time (Creative)		Option time (Active)
Friday	Phonics	Maths		English	Guided Reading		Science	Spelling		Optior (Crea		PSHE		Assembly (celebration)



Options Overview

CREATIVE OPTIONS	ACTIVE OPTIONS	LANGUAGE OPTIONS
MUSIC (30 minutes)	PE (30 minutes)	Storybooks (30 minutes)
DESIGN & TECHNOLOGY (2 x 30 minutes)	FITNESS (30 minutes)	COMPUTING (30 minutes)
ART (2 x 30 minutes)		

